Position Other Positions Held

Dean Bus, Social Science,
Learning Re

Project Manager, Cte
Senior Administrative Assistant
Pt Fac - Early Childhood Ed Tmsh Instructor, Part-

Time

Hourly Instructor - Pscn-Tutor

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Comp Appl, Tech &
Social Science(Catss)

Comp Appl, Tech &
Social Science(Catss)

Comp Appl, Tech &
Social Science(Catss)

Comp Appl, Tech &
Social Science(Catss)

Comp Appl, Tech &
Social Science(Catss)

Total Wages

$153,581

$121,341

$76,251

$27,249

$22,289

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$55,805
$52,661
$39,083

$1,030

$0



